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23.

21.

31.

23.

23.

31.

Uriin
.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

126,00
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

220,50
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

283,50
usb

324,45
usb
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43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

42 .5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Philips

Hikvision

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

5+

0

0

0

362,25
usb

441,00
usb

924,00
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

199,50
usb

231,00
usb

282,45
usb

376,95
usb

16.747,50
TL

16.747,50
TL

478,80
usb

523,95
usb



31

27

27

27

27

32

23

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Lg

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

572,25
usb

660,45
usb

733,95
usb

838,95
usb

859,95
usb

.258,95

usb

.413,95

usb



